Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Chambers - (933930) - Edlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.38
34.24
34.45
34.94
35.24
35.75
36.71
38.05
38.47
38.87
39.57
40.03
40.26
40.63
40.82
41.62
41.79
44.76
45.27
45.70
45.93
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49.27
50.73
52.58
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Date

20/10/19
21/10/18
22/10117
02/11/20
05/03/17
15/10/16
10/01/16
31/05/15
04/01/15
08/03/15
04/04/15
02/11/14
20/07/14
21/06/14
28/09/14
23/11/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
21/04/13
02/11/13
22/06/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
16/12/12
22/04/12
30/09/12
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Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet

Tamn dawils Oeviada A Maadan Nans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick LC
Adwick
Leeds
Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Hull

Hull
Shipley
Leeds
Beverley
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Hull
Leeds
Harrogate
Doncaster
Beverley
Beverley

Doncaster
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 0
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
3
Dearne Vall 4
3
3
3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.94
33.38
34.24
34.45
35.24
35.75
36.71
38.05
39.57
38.87
38.47
41.62
40.03
40.82
40.26
40.63
41.79
45.70
44.76
45.93
45.27
47.75
50.73
49.27
53.95
55.84
52.58
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Date

02/11/20
20/10/19
21/10/18
22/10117
05/03/17
15/10/16
10/01/16
31/05/15
04/04/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
28/09/14
20/07/14
21/06/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
29/09/13
22/06/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
07/10/12
30/09/12
23/06/12
22/04/12
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Meet

Doncaster Dartes

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Leeus

Venue

Adwick LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Leeds
Harrogate
Adwick
Hull
Adwick
Harrogate
Beverley
Hull
Beverley
Shipley
Leeds
Harrogate
Hull
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Doncaster
Doncaster
Leeds

Beverley

Pag§2/2

vediiie vai

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3

3
Dearne Vall 4

3
Dearne Vall 3

3
Dearne Vall 3

3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 4
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